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Sugar Report for Four Week Period Ended October 9th, 1926. 

R A W 	S U G A R 

Week Ended 
	

1926 
	

1925 

Stock at Beginning of Period - Pounds 

September 18th 	32,5140,209 
Sppternber 25th 	114,722,139 
October 2nd 	314,072,626 
October 9th 	55,183,790 

January 1st 	 46,30,389 

35,025,1453 
214,182,577 
29,019,355 
214,090,295 

29,14149 ' 950 

Sptember 18th 
September 25th 
October 2nd 
October 9th 

Total Four Week Period 

January 1st to October 9th 

September 1th 
September 25th 
October 2nd 
October 9th 

Total Four Week Period 

January 1st to October 9th 

Receipts - Pounds 
12, 055 ,205 
35,909,266 
37,785,697 
11,729,369 

97,378,537 

665,003,9114  

Me1tin.rs and Shiiients 

29,873, 275 
16,1457,779 
16, 6714 ,533 
25,6214,162 

88,629,769 

870,020,326  

11,616,8143 
28,14133,300 
20,681,1451 
31 ,7514 , 2 72  

92,1496,366 

9147,767,170 

22,1459,719 
2 3,607,022  
25,610,511 
23,1014,252 

91414,1476,805 

Stock on Hand at End of Period - Pounds 

141,2,977 	32,7140,315 
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REFIllED 	S U G 	A R 

Week Ended 	 1 9 2 6 	1 9 2  5 

Stock at Beginning of Prid- Pounds 
September 18th 	. 	90,032,692 	66, 290,7147 
Septebor 25th. 	927.Ll,779 	. 	67,309,767 
October 2nd 	81,326,3140 	56,626,265 
October 9th 	61477 . 5 	62,141414,812 

January 1st 	100,925,1472 	76,982,331 

September 18th 
September 25th 
Octobar 2nd. 
October 9th 

Manufactured - Granulated - Pounds 

	

25,6146.333 	. 	20,856,6214 

	

18,180,791 	17,927,861 

	

12,629,712 	21,367,618 

	

21,600,1420 	20,238,152 

Total Four Week Period 	. 	78,057, 256 	60)420,255 

January let to October 9th 	766,86Q,980 	820,6014,157 

Manufactured. - Yellow and Brown-Pounds 
September 18th 	. 	2,170295 	-- 	3,151,215 
September 25th 	3,510,209 	3,218,907 
October 2nd. 	1, 1467,183 	2 ,779, 1461  
October 9th 	2,679,813 	2,3143,376 

Total Four Woel: Poriod. 	9,827 1 500 	11,1492,959 

January let to October 9th 	90,600,595 	96,866,759 

Sptember 18th 
September 25th. 
October 2nd. 
Octcber9th 
Total Four Week Pcriod 

January let to October 9th 

September 18th 
September 25th 
October 2nd 
October 9th 

Total Manufactured - Pounds. 
27,:'.8 	214 ,037, 839 
21,691.oc'O 	21,1146,768 
114,o96,95 	 214,1147,079 
214,280,233 	22 15528 
87,8814,756 	91,913, 2114  

857)470,575 	917)470,916 

Total Domestic Si1pnents- Pounds 

17,813,399 19,073, 2914  
21,727,776 	. 18,0214,313 
214,312,127 17,181,316 
20,O04,7148 16,386,763 

Total Four Week Period 
	

83,858,050 
	70,665,686 

January 1st to October 9th 
	

6514,536)41414 
	

653,028,787 

i:'•.- -;. 
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3,9145,525 

13,80,95i 
1,1147,216 
5,1145,1459 

214,01414,157 

277,930, 3142 

1925 

I 
Total Exx,rt Shj rnent s - Pounds. 

7,29 14,1142 
11, 379,663  
6, 393,1463 
2, 1491,69 

27,557,637 

January 1st to Octtber 9th 	2T,3E0,3148 

ptnber 18th 
ptcrnber 25th 

Cctobcr 2nd 
tobur 9th 

lotal Four 'Teek Period 

Scpternber 18th 
Spternber 25th 
October 2nd 
Octobcr 9th 

Total Pour Week Pcriod 

Shi$mgnts - Granulatcd- Pounds 
22,60 14,693 
27,44s,297 
27,292,353 
20, 06,639 

97,652, 1472  

20,9141,296 

27,791,589 
15,910,5 142 
19,582,519 

814,22 5 ,9146 

8 37,901 ,368 

2 , 077,52 3 
14,033,631 
2,1417,990 
1,9149,703 

January 1st to October 9th 	793,173,750 

Shipnents - Yellow and Brown - Pounds 
Spternber 13th 	 2,502,8143 
Suptumber 25th 	 5,658,152 
Ccto'oer 2nd 	 3,1412,737 
Octcbr 9th 	 2,139,1473 

Total Pour euk Purled 

January let to October 9th 

Septe.riber 13th 
Spternber 25th 
October 2nd 
October 9th 

Total Pour Week Period 

January let to October 9th 

l3,76,215 

93,718,5142 

Total Shiiments- Pounds 
25,107,5141 
33,106,39 
30,705,590 
22, 1496,117 

111 , 14 15,687 

891,397,292  

10,1483,897 

93,057,261 

23,018,819 
31,830,270 
l3,323,53 
21,532,222 

914 ,709,314 3 

930,959,1 2 9 

Stock on Hand at End of Period - Pounds 

66,501, 761 	63,14914,113 
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53,80 
26i4,1]. 

)4,62 
t.j5 

50,513 
1469,3 
698,31 
45,280 

183,603 

	

1,396,200 	 75,992 

	

3,036 , 600 	 93,637 

	

3,8140,000 	 614,7G0 

1,788,200 
8,1428,300 

16 ,529, 900  
12,012,000 

813,700 
21,079, 200 
29 ,o69, 1400 

2 , 11 5,300  
5,600,000 

From United States 
British Guiana 
Ho nduraa 
British West Indlee - 

Barbados 
Taiiaica 
Trinidad 
Other 

Australia 
San Irningo 
Cuba 
Per 
Fiji. 

IMPORTS OF RAV 	RErFLD SUGAR,SE1T 1EBFR,1926. 

(Compiled by External Trade Branch) 

R A W 	S U G A R 

Countries Vhence Imported 

Cantity 	Value 
Lbs 	 $ 

Jr 

Total ,September, 1926 
	

107,708,700 	2,972,637 
Total,September, 1925 

	
103,851,861 	2,95,3Z2 

R E F I N B D 

From United Kirdorn 
United States 
British West Indies - 

Barbados 
Tr hit dad. 

Belgium 
Cuba 
Guatemala 
Sal v ad.o r  

5130 AR 

	

50,000 	 2,015 

	

7814,1400 	 27,268 

	

51,000 	 1,900 

	

1,102,1400 	 38,122 

	

3,117,700 	111,400 
15,600 

1490,500 

TotaJ.,Septernber, 1926 5,611,600 19 14 ,369 
Total,September, 1926 1,919,1490 72,91 
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Countries of Destination of Car4adian Refizd 
Sugar exported during September, 

1926 

(Compiled by Xxternal Trade Branch) 

Ocuntries of Destination 	 September, 1926. 

quantity 	Value 
Lbs. 	$ 

To United. Xingdom 16,71,00 9E6,5 140 
United Statee 291,200 1,05 4  
Bermuda &4,I00 5,149 
British Guiana 126,000 7,639 
British Honduras 11,100 7,326 
British West Indies - 

Barbadee 176,100 1C,5C3 
Jaxaica 19,4CO 1,230 
Trinidad and. Tobago 117,200 7,O04 
Other British West Indies 120,900 6,567 

France 7,616,000 
French West Indies 300 19 
India 112,000 6,597 
Netherlands 22,400 1,277 
Nefound1and 1,79 4 ,6C0  107,91 
Norway 3,72,600 230,63 
St. Pierre and Miquelon 9L,000 5,b2 
Uruguay 7,952,000 493,024  

Total, September, 1926 39,07,000 2,344,152 

Total, 	September, 1925 23,C,2C0 1,38,389 

19/10/26 AH. 
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